          Spectre Sensors
Spectre Sensors, Inc.
32357 Walker Road
Avon Lake, OH  44012-2224
Phone:  440-930-5699
Fax:  440-930-5668
e-mail: info@spectresensors.com

Model S150 Sanitary Series
Pressure/Temperature Transducer
Ordering Guide. Example: S150-A-(0-500)-2-D-4-5-EC1
Please inquire for specials or options
A (0-500) 2 A 1 5 EC1
Tri-Clover
Pressure Port
Range Units Pressure
Output
Temperature
Output Accuracy
Connector
C=1.5”
D=2”
E=2.5”
F=3”
Specify
Pressure
Range
1=Absolute
2=Gauge
3=Vacuum
4=Sealed
5=Compound
6=Other
D=4-20mA
E=0-5Vdc
F=0-10Vdc
X=Other
0=None
3=TC
4=RTD
X=Other
5=0.5%BFSL
2=0.2%
1=0.1%
EC1=36” pigtail
EC2=DIN 43650
         with mate (large)
EC3=Mini DIN
ECX=Other
Performance @ 25°C (77°F)
Accuracy(1):  <±0.5% BFSL to 0.1%BFSL